Mala cena Nového Jicina 2010 - 9.-10.10.2010 Novy Ji€in

trenér:
prijmeni
Kaspar

Spurny

Maleckova

Rihakova

Vrchova

Petr Adamec, Ale$ Matyasek, Adam Cepa
disciplina

jméno
Michal

Pavel

Katefina

Lucie

Kristyna

rocnik
95

95

95

94

94

50 M
50 P
100 PZ
50 P
100 PZ
100 VZ
50 M
100 PZ
50 Z
50 M
100 PZ
50 Z
50 M
507
100 VZ

cas

0:31,41
0:35,51
1:12,45
0:37,25
1:18,62
1:10,94
0:33,77
1:18,46
0:35,12
0:33,67
1:18,45
0:35,31
0:36,55
0:36,93
1:07,85

umisténi

34.
18.
32.
21.
33.
34.
12.
12.
8.
11.
11.
9.
17.
16.
14.



